
     

TIME TABLE   Jan 2021                                                    ACHARYA NARENDRA DEV COLLEGE   (EVEN SEMESTER)

B.Sc. (Hons.) CHEMISTRY
SEMESTER I

PERIOD 1st
8:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

2nd

9:45 a.m.
10:45a.m.

3rd

10:45a.m.
11:45a.m.

4th

11:45a.m.
12:45p.m.

B
R
E
A
K

5th

1:00p.m.
 2:00p.m.

6th

2:00p.m.
3:00p.m.

7th

3:00p.m.
4:00 p.m.

8th

4:00p.m.
5:00p.m.

DAY

MON
GE- I GE-I (Lab)

TUE
GE- I GE- I

C-I (Physical Chemistry)
SH, ND, PM

C-I (Physical Chemistry)
SH, ND, PM

Eng
JDR

Eng
JDR

WED Chem -I
Inorg. Chem.

DK
THU Chem-I

Physical Chem.
PM

Chem-I
Physical Chem.

PM
GE- I GE- I

Chem -I
Inorg. Chem.

DK
FRI

Eng
JDR

Eng
JDR

Chem-I (Inorganic Chemistry)
DK, KM, NNM

SAT Chem-I
Physical Chem

SH

Chem-I
Physical Chem.

SH

Chem -I
Inorg. Chem.

DK

Chem -I
Inorg. Chem.

DK

 SH- Dr. Sunita Hooda, ND- Dr. Neelu Dheer, DK- Dr. Dinesh Kr. Arya, PM- Dr. Pragati Malik, KM- Dr. Kavita Mittal, NNM- Namo Narayan Meena


