## TIME TABLE Jan 2021

## ACHARYA NARENDRA DEV COLLEGE

## (EVEN SEMESTER)

## **B.Sc. (Hons.) CHEMISTRY**

SEMESTER I

PERIOD	1st	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	8 <sup>th</sup>
DAY	8:45 a.m 9:45 a.m.	9:45 a.m 10:45a.m.	10:45a.m 11:45a.m.	11:45a.m 12:45p.m.		1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m.	2:00p.m 3:00p.m.	3:00p.m 4:00 p.m.	4:00p.m 5:00p.m.
MON				GE- I		GE-I (Lab)			
TUE	GE- I	GE- I	C-I (Physical Chemistry) SH, ND, PM			C-I (Physical Chemistry) SH, ND, PM		Eng JDR	Eng JDR
WED			Chem -I Inorg. Chem. DK		B R E				
THU			Chem-I Physical Chem. PM	Chem-I Physical Chem. PM	A K	GE- I	GE- I	Chem -I Inorg. Chem. DK	
FRI	Eng JDR	Eng JDR				Chem-I (Inorganic Chemistry) DK, KM, NNM			
SAT			Chem-I Physical Chem SH	Chem-I Physical Chem. SH		Chem -I Inorg. Chem. DK	Chem -I Inorg. Chem. DK		

SH- Dr. Sunita Hooda, ND- Dr. Neelu Dheer, DK- Dr. Dinesh Kr. Arya, PM- Dr. Pragati Malik, KM- Dr. Kavita Mittal, NNM- Namo Narayan Meena